
LME/MCO Service Regions 
 

LME/MCO Counties Served Contact Person Contact Information 

Alliance Cumberland, Durham, 

Johnston, Wake 

Ann Oshel,  

VP Community 

Relations Officer 

aoshel@alliancebhc.org 

4600 Emperor Boulevard 

Durham, NC 27703 

 

Cardinal Alamance, Cabarrus, Caswell, 

Chatham, Davidson, Davie, 

Forsyth, Franklin, Granville, 

Halifax, Mecklenburg, Orange, 

Rockingham, Person, Rowan, 

Stanly, Stokes, Union, Vance 

and Warren 

Mike Bridges, 

Director of TCL. 

mike.bridges@cardinalinnovations.org 

4855 Milestone Avenue 

Kannapolis, NC 28081 

 

 

Eastpointe Bladen, Columbus, Duplin, 

Edgecombe, Greene, Lenoir, 

Nash, Robeson, Sampson, 

Scotland, Wayne, Wilson 

Tomeka Shaw,  

TCLI & Housing 

Director 

tshaw@eastpointe.net 

450 Country Club Road 
Lumberton, NC 28360 

 

Partners Burke, Catawba, Cleveland, 

Gaston, Iredell, Lincoln, Surry, 

Yadkin 

Teena Willis 

Housing Director  

twillis@partnersbhm.org  

901 South New Hope Road 

Gastonia, NC 28054 

 

Sandhills Anson, Guilford, Harnett, Hoke, 

Lee, Montgomery, Moore, 

Randolph, Richmond 

Dorinda Robinson, 

Care Coordination 

Supervisor 

Dorindar@sandhillscenter.org  

1120 Seven Lakes Drive 

West End, NC 27376 

 

Trillium Brunswick, Carteret, New 

Hanover, Onslow, Pender, 

Beaufort, Bertie, Camden, 

Chowan, Craven, Currituck, 

Dare, Gates, Hertford, Hyde, 

Jones, Martin, Northampton, 

Pamlico, Pasquotank, 

Perquimans, Pitt, Tyrrell, 

Washington 

Amy Modlin, 

Housing Director 

amy.modlin@trilliumnc.org  

1708 E. Arlington Blvd. 

Greenville, NC 27858-5872 

 

Vaya 

(aka Smoky 

Mountain) 

Alexander, Alleghany, Ashe, 

Avery, Buncombe, Caldwell, 

Cherokee, Clay, Graham, 

Haywood, Henderson, Jackson, 

Macon, Madison, McDowell, 

Mitchell, Polk, Rutherford, 

Swain, Transylvania, Watauga, 

Wilkes, Yancey 

Sarah Lancaster,  

Housing & 

Employment Mgr. 

sarah.lancaster@vayahealth.com  

200 Ridgefield Court, Suite 206 

Asheville, NC 28801 

 

 

  




